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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 9a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 19 PEDRO FARIA 20 0 0 9 11

2 16 THEO MORGADO 19 1 1 11 8

3 23 VINICIUS GABRIEL 17 3 2 8 9

4 111 THEO NAVES 13 7 4 7 6

5 33 LUCAS FERREIRA 11 9 2 6 5

6 114 MURILO PRADO 8 12 3 5 3

7 1 PEDRO CAMPOS 7 13 1 7

8 11 VICENTE DA SILVA 6 14 1 2 4

9 27 RAFAEL GUIMARAES 5 15 1 3 2

10 21 PEDRO SANTA ROSA 4 16 1 4 0

11 5 ÁLVARO MEDEIROS 1 19 3 0 1

12 78 BREMNER GRACINDO JR 1 19 0 1 0

13 229 PIETRO BELIZARIO 0 20 1 0

14 55 MIGUEL TURRA 0 20 0 0

15 67 BERNARDO CAVALCANTE 0 20 0 0 0

16 51 GABRIEL BORGES 0 20 0 0

17 22 BENNY ABDALA 0 20 0 0 0

18 59 JOSE HENRIQUE SOUZA 0 20 0 0 0

19 12 LUCCA MENOSSI 0 20 0 DQ 0

20 38 LUCAS HIDA 0 20 0 0 0

21 46 ANGELO PREDEBON 0 20 0 0

22 77 JOÃO PEDRO SARKIS 0 20 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa #2 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa

POLE POSITION #23 VINICIUS GABRIEL
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PONTUAÇÃO MIRIM ROOKIE
    COPA SP LIGHT 2022 9a ETAPA

#1 #2
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 2a 1a

1 19 PEDRO FARIA 20 0 0 9 11

2 16 THEO MORGADO 20 0 0 11 9

3 5 ÁLVARO MEDEIROS 16 4 4 8 8

4 22 BENNY ABDALA 11 9 5 7 4

5 229 PIETRO BELIZARIO 7 13 4 7

6 38 LUCAS HIDA 7 13 0 5 2

7 77 JOÃO PEDRO SARKIS 7 13 0 6 1

8 55 MIGUEL TURRA 6 14 1 6

9 51 GABRIEL BORGES 5 15 1 5

10 12 LUCCA MENOSSI 3 17 2 DQ 3

Event Legend

#1 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa #2 29/09/2022 XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 9a Etapa

POLE POSITION #19 PEDRO FARIA
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